Scoresheet for Team: 04504 JM SHINEITAI

For Week Number:

Division:

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 52 48 59 41
Total: 52 48 59 41

Home Team

Team: 04504 JM SHINEITAI
Host Location: Billiard JM

SL MP Player # Name

* 5 1 11625 Shigeta, Kazuki
*9 0 13727 Nagase, Yoshikazu
* 5 1 12950 Tanaka, Takeshi
*5 1 12781 Kawayanagi, Soma
* 3 1 13242 Yogo, Shinnosuke
* 2 0 13314 Nakamura, Kotaro
* 2 1 15536 Tashiro, Takayoshi
* 1 0 09428 Yamamoto, Chifuyu

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

2/14 On 09/28/2023 At 07:30 PM
lkebukuro Il Fall 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
5 6
45 55
45 55

Visiting Team

Home Team 04504

Division Rep(s):

Team: 04501 Jiyukukan positive

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

*4 0 05795
*4 0 08245
*3 1 07463
*4 1 08578
*2 1 06326
*8 1 06160
*4 1 06329

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Jiyukukan BIGBOX Takadanobaba

Name

Taguchi, Haruaki
Takahashi, Hideaki
Yamamoto, Megumi
Shigeji, Yuka
Netsuka, Takashi
Ito, Yohei
Kusakabe, Masaru

(04502) BANDCOUPE On 10/05/2023 At Billiard JM



Visiting Team 04501

Scoresheet for Team: 04501 Jiyukukan positive Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 2/14 On 09/28/2023 At 07:30 PM

Division: |kebukuro Il Fall 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 52 48 59 41 45 55
Total: 52 48 59 41 45 55

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 04504 JM SHINEITAI Team: 04501 Jiyukukan positive

Host Location: Billiard JM Host Location: Jiyukukan BIGBOX Takadanobaba
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 5 1 11625 Shigeta, Kazuki *4 0 05795 Taguchi, Haruaki
*9 0 13727 Nagase, Yoshikazu * 4 0 08245 Takahashi, Hideaki
* 5 1 12950 Tanaka, Takeshi *3 1 07463 Yamamoto, Megumi
*5 1 12781 Kawayanagi, Soma *4 1 08578 Shigeji, Yuka
* 3 1 13242 Yogo, Shinnosuke * 2 1 06326 Netsuka, Takashi
* 2 0 13314 Nakamura, Kotaro *8 1 06160 Ito, Yohei
* 2 1 15536 Tashiro, Takayoshi *4 1 06329 Kusakabe, Masaru
* 1 0 09428 Yamamoto, Chifuyu

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04506) JM MUSOU On 10/05/2023 At Jiyukukan BIGBOX Takadanobaba



Home Team
Scoresheet for Team: 04502 BANDCOUPE

For Week Number: 2/14 On 09/28/2023 At 07:30 PM

Division: |kebukuro Il Fall 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 52 48 59 41 45 55
Total: 52 48 59 41 45 55

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 04502 BANDCOUPE Team: 04505 BANDWAGON
Host Location: Jiyukukan BIGBOX Takadanobaba Host Location: UNISON
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*7 1 12464 Ooigawa, Ryo * 7 1 11358  Fujisaki, Akira
*4 1 09106 Kojima, Aya *4 0 12462  Fujisaki, Ayako
* 3 1 12889 Nishi, Hanae *5 0 12465 Kawai, Kazuki
* 3 1 13006 Hayashi, Masatoshi *5 1 11522 Saito, Misa
* 4 1 09854 Morita, Shiniji * 2 1 13430 Uruno, Manabu
* 2 0 13433 Yokobori, Kai *4 1 13468 Fujimoto, Keisuke
*1 0 13725 Ooigawa, Momoko * 2 1 13909 Sekiguchi, Sena
* 9 0 07477 Endo, Yoshiteru * 9 0 13910 Hayashi, Ryosuke
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04504) JM SHINEITAI On 10/05/2023 At Billiard JM

Division Rep(s):

04502



Visiting Team 04505

Scoresheet for Team: 04505 BANDWAGON Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 2/14 On 09/28/2023 At 07:30 PM

Division: |kebukuro Il Fall 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 52 48 59 41 45 55
Total: 52 48 59 41 45 55

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 04502 BANDCOUPE Team: 04505 BANDWAGON
Host Location: Jiyukukan BIGBOX Takadanobaba Host Location: UNISON
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*7 1 12464 Ooigawa, Ryo * 7 1 11358  Fujisaki, Akira
*4 1 09106 Kojima, Aya *4 0 12462  Fujisaki, Ayako
* 3 1 12889 Nishi, Hanae *5 0 12465 Kawai, Kazuki
* 3 1 13006 Hayashi, Masatoshi *5 1 11522 Saito, Misa
* 4 1 09854 Morita, Shiniji * 2 1 13430 Uruno, Manabu
* 2 0 13433 Yokobori, Kai *4 1 13468 Fujimoto, Keisuke
*1 0 13725 Ooigawa, Momoko * 2 1 13909 Sekiguchi, Sena
* 9 0 07477 Endo, Yoshiteru * 9 0 13910 Hayashi, Ryosuke
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04503) JIM BUKKOMI On 10/05/2023 At UNISON



Scoresheet for Team: 04506 JM MUSOU

For Week Number:

Division:

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

1 2 3 4
52 48 59 41
52 48 59 41

Team: 04506 JM MUSOU
Host Location: Billiard JM

SL MP Player # Name

* 5 11356
11604
10070
11943
11455
12060
15548

15549

N*
N*

*
P R R DO N®
OO R R R RFR OR

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Saito, Fumiaki
Okubo, Yuichiro
Ishida, Shogo
Arai, Takashi
Sano, Hirokazu
Noguchi, Akemi
Hareyama, Mami
Okumura, Satoko

lkebukuro Il Fall 2023 Session

2/14 On 09/28/2023 At 07:30 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6

45 55

45 55
¥3000.
¥3000.

Visiting Team

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Team: 04503 JM BUKKOMI

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

*9

*
NDNWWO O N

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

ORr R RLRORPRELRO

07466
13431
13230
09395
13432
13726
12721
13729

Billiard IM

Name

Shikano, Maki
Kita, Hidehiro
Okubo, Masashi
Mogi, Satoru
Tajima, Nana
Shinagawa, Akinori
Mogi, Kayo
Yonezono, Misato

(04501) Jiyukukan positive On 10/05/2023 At Jiyukukan BIGBOX Takadanobaba

04506



Scoresheet for Team: 04503 JM BUKKOMI

For Week Number:

Division:

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

1 2 3 4
52 48 59 41
52 48 59 41

Team: 04506 JM MUSOU
Host Location: Billiard JM

SL MP Player # Name

* 5 11356
11604
10070
11943
11455
12060
15548

15549

N*
N*

*
P R R DO N®
OO R R R RFR OR

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Saito, Fumiaki
Okubo, Yuichiro
Ishida, Shogo
Arai, Takashi
Sano, Hirokazu
Noguchi, Akemi
Hareyama, Mami
Okumura, Satoko

lkebukuro Il Fall 2023 Session

2/14 On 09/28/2023 At 07:30 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6

45 55

45 55
¥3000.
¥3000.

Visiting Team

Visiting Team 04503

Division Rep(s):

Team: 04503 JM BUKKOMI

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

*9

*
NDNWWO O N

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

ORr R RLRORPRELRO

07466
13431
13230
09395
13432
13726
12721
13729

Billiard IM

Name

Shikano, Maki
Kita, Hidehiro
Okubo, Masashi
Mogi, Satoru
Tajima, Nana
Shinagawa, Akinori
Mogi, Kayo
Yonezono, Misato

(04505) BANDWAGON On 10/05/2023 At UNISON



